Frest Salad 9.99

Choice of salad: Mixed greens, romaine lettuce, or spinach
Create Your Own Salad - Choose 5 Vegetable Toppings

Vegetable 1.50extra Cheese 2.00 extra
Beets Feta cheese

Beans Fresh mozzarella
Red onions Cheddar cheese
Cranberry Parmesan cheese
Broccoll flvocado 2.00 extra
Cucumber

Celery Meat 2.50 extra
Tomatoes Ham

Corn Chicken

Boiled eggs Bacon

Cherry tomatoes Tuna

Bell peppers Grilled chicken
Walnuts Breaded chicken
Raisins Smoked turkey
Sunflower seeds Turkey bacon

Choice of sauce: Mayonnaise, barbecue sauce
tartar sauce, spicy mayonnaise, ketchup, or hot sauce

Chicken wings 7.99  Beef empanada 3.99
Chicken tenders fingers 7.99  Chicken empanada 2.99
Onion rings 4,99  Spicy chicken wings  7.99
French fries 4,99  Chicken nuggets 5.99
Mozzarella sticks 4.99

Aomemade @wg(m

Served with French fries

‘Hamburger 7.99
Lettuce, tomato, onions, and mayonnaise

Cheeseburger 8.49
Lettuce, tomato, onions, cheese, and mayonnaise

Double burger 9.99
Two beef patties, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, and pickles
‘Double cheeseburger 10.99

Two beef patties, lettuce, tomato, onions, mayonnaise,
pickles, and cheese

‘Bacon cheeseburger 1.99
Bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onions, mayonnaise, and pickles

Choice of bagel, sliced bread or roll

Eggs and cheese 3.49
Bacon, eggs, and cheese 4.79
Sausage, eggs, and cheese 4.79
Turkey bacon, eggs, and cheese 4.89
Ham, eggs, and cheese 4.79
Hungry man: Eggs, sausage, bacon, ham, and cheese  9.99
Grilled cheese (Choice of cheese) 4.99
g)) Llw%éf Served with tots and avocado sauce

Bacon, egg and cheddar 5.99
Sausage, egg and cheddar 5.99
Ham, egg and cheddar 5.99
Avocado, egg and cheddar 6.99
Bacon, sausage, egg and chedar 6.99
Smoked turkey, avocado, egg and cheddar 6.99
Bacon, turkey, avocado, egg and cheddar 6.99

‘Oatmeal 16 Oz. with cranberries, almonds, and raisins 6.99

Add a Topping:

Walnuts, Banana, Apple, Strawberry or Blueberry $1.00

Yogurt parfait 5.99

Fruit Salad 3.49
Combo Platlers 12.99

The morning bird Includes

Eggs, turkey, bacon, avocado, and home fries free coffee
Gemini

Two eggs, sausage, bacon, and home fries

Grand slam

Two sunny side eggs, turkey, bacon, and home fries
Breakfast simple

Two eggs, ham, avocado, and home fries

Rivera café

2 slices of French toast, eggs, and sausage

‘Rivera bear

3 eggs, avocado, home fries, and choice of ham or bacon
Brooklyn bridge

2 pancakes, over easy eggs, and bacon

Salad Spread

Choice of: bagel, roll, or sliced bread

Vegetable tuna 8.99
Spice tuna 8.99
Tuna salad 8.99
Chicken salad 8.99
Baked salmon salad 9.99
White fish spread 8.99
Eggs salad 6.49

Cecam (heese Flavoes

Butter 2.49 Olives 5.99
Butter and jelly 2.99 Jalapeiio 5.99
Plain cream cheese 3.99 Herb and garlic  5.99
Cream cheese and jelly 4, 5g Lox scallion 6.99
Peanut butter 3.99 Cinnamon raisin 5.99
Peanut butter and jelly 4, 29 Strawberry 5.99
Vegetable 5.99 Tofu 5.49
Scallion 5.99 Vegetable tofu  5.99

(ream cheese by weight

1/4 Lb.
Butter 2.49
Plain cream cheese 3.49
Vegetable cream cheese 3.99
Scallion cream cheese 3.99
Olive cream cheese 3.99
Herb and garlic cream cheese 3.99
Jalapenos cream cheese 3.99
Tofu spread 3.99
Vegetable tofu 4.29
Lox spread cream cheese 4.49
Lox scallion cream cheese 4.49
Cinnamon raisin cream cheese 3.99
Strawberry cream cheese 3.99

1/2Lb.

5.99
7.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
4.49
4.99
5.99
5.99
4.49
4.49

1Lb.
7.99
8.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
8.49
8.49
9.99
9.99
8.99
8.49

Spread salads by weight

/4 Lb.
Chicken salad 4.49
White fish 4.49
Plain tuna 4.49
Egg salad 3.99
Spice tuna 4.49
Vegetable tuna 4.49
Baked salmon salad 4.49
Nova lox slice 9.99

‘Pancakes

1/2Lb.
9.99
8.99
8.99
7.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
18.99

1Lb.
12.99
12.99
1.99
9.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
26.99

2 pancakes, 2 eggs any style, 1 choice of meat, and cheese

French toast

2sslices, 2 eggs any style, 1choice of meat, and cheese

Wafles' Combo

2 slices, 2 eggs any style, 1choice of meat, and cheese
‘Pancalies choice of: banana, blueberry, or strawberry
2 slices, 2 eggs any style, 1choice of meat, and cheese

‘Pancaties
French toast
Waffles

Muffinas croissant and apple turnover

Choices of: bagel, sliced bread, or roll with butter

Cheese omelette
Greek omelette

Tomato, black olives, and feta cheese
Spinach feta cheese omelelte
Vegetable omelette

Bell peppers, onions, and tomato
Spanish omelette

Mushroom, bell peppers, onions, and fresh jalapeios

Meat lovers omelette

Two meat choices: sausage, bacon, ham,
turkey bacon or turkey

Western omelette

Ham, bell peppers, onions, and cheese

5.99
5.99

8.49
6.49

7.49

749

8.49

7, '

(aste bagels Rivera's
Plain bagel 1.35 Cinnamon raisin bagel 1.35
Sesame bagel 1.35 Eggbagel 1.35
Everything bagel ~ 1.35 Rainbow bagel 2.50
Whole wheat bagel 1.35 Blueberry bagel 2.50
Onion bagel 1.35 French toast bagel ~ 2.50
Garlic bagel 1.35 Multigrain bagel 2.50
Poppyseed bagel ~ 1.35 Mini bagel [X:1]

ONLY IN STORE! it bogel 145

PRSRT STD
ECRWSS
U.S. POSTAGE
PAID
EDDM RETAIL

Postal Customer

| Half dozen bagels 1 FREE $7.99 / Dozen bagels + 2 free $14.99 |

Local

The (aste of Coffee

Small Large Small Large

Regular 149 249 Latte 275 3.50
Decaf 149 249 |ced 3.00 3.75
Hazelnut 200 2.75 Hotcocoa 200 2.75
Cappuccino 275 3.75 Hottea 149 2.49
Espresso 275 3.75

Choice of milk, water, apple juice, or orange juice

Small 5.50 Large 6.50

Strawberry - Banana - Blueberry - Pineapple
Mango - Peach Berries

;u,ege‘d

: @
)
Make your own

Huice
Choose 3 flavors

Small 5.50 Medium 6.50 Large 7.50

Orange - Grapefruit - Green apple - Carrots
Beets - Pineapple - Ginger

" 4 “

S M

7T
cAvocado Toast
Bacon egga cheese avocado toast 9.99
Avocado, bacon, eggs of choice, and cheese

Everything avocado toast 6.99
Avocado, cream cheese, lemon, and everything seeds

Salsa avocado toast 7.99
Avocado, tomato, cilantro, onions, bell peppers, and lemon
Smoked salmon avocado toast 15.99
Avocado, lox slice, tomato, onions, capers, and cream cheese
Caprice avocado toast 7.99
Avocado ,cherry tomatoes, lemon, fresh mozzarella, and radish
Simple avocado toast 6.99

Avocado spread, salt, black pepper, and lemon

Bagel Pizza

Quesadillas
Served with french fries

Regular  5.99
W/ Pepperoni  6.99

On a Roll, 1free can soda
Mexican sandwich 9.49
Breaded chicken, fresh jalapeiio, Oaxaca cheese, avocado,
lettuce, mayonnaise, tomato, and onions

Taste of Oavaca 9.49
Grilled chicken, Oaxaca cheese, fresh jalapeiio,

onions, lettuce, and tomato

THounder filet 6.99
Spinach, tomato, tart sauce, onions, and cucumber

Philly cheese steak 9.49
Beef or chicken, bell peppers, onions, and melted cheese
‘Puebla York 9.49
Bacon, fried chicken,0axaca cheese, lettuce, tomato, avocado,
and chipotle mayo

BLT- Bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise 7.49

Turkey ham Turkey ham, lettuce, and tomato 9.49
‘Pastrami Pastrami, swiss cheese, and deli mustard 9,49
‘Ham Ham, lettuce, and tomato 9.49
TRoast beef Roast beef, lettuce, and tomato 9.49

B3 SD Printing & Design Inc. 718-393-2028 '

Menu
347-422-0534
347-422-0333

riverasbhagelcafe.com
Minimum Order for Delivery $12.00

3 R

WE DO CATERING FOR ALL OCCASIONS

9 DOORDASH I

Uber
Eats

Monday To Saturday 6:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sundays 7:00 am - 4:00 PM

749 FLUSHING AVE.
BROOKLYN, NY 11206

Tax not included. Prices subject to change

12.99
Salsalito turkey, fried onions, spinach, peppers, and jack cheese

Ttalian 12.99
Grilled chicken, roasted peppers, mozzarella, lettuce, and tomato

Cubano 12.99
Roasted pork, swiss cheese, spinach, and pickles

Brooklyn bridge 13.99
Roasted beef, muenster cheese, onions, and tomato
Manhattan 13.99

Spicy pastrami, cheddar cheese, spinach, tomato, and spicy mustard
New York 12.99
Ham, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, and chipotle mayonnaise

U eops

Mexican 12.99
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, beans, fresh jalapeiios,

and avocado

‘Burrito 12.99

Rice, beans, roasted beef, lettuce, tomato, melted cheese, and corn

fmerican 12.99
Roasted beef, american cheese, spinach, and tomatoes

The Combo 12.99
Oven gold turkey, ham, lettuce, tomato, honey mustard,

and cheddar cheese

Sweel turkey 12.99

Maple turkey, honey mustard, swiss cheese, lettuce, and tomatoes
Tuna melt 12.99
Tuna, American cheese or swiss cheese,spinach, and tomato

Turkey Club 12.99
Oven gold turkey, bacon, cheddar cheese, spinach, tomato,

and mayonnaise

Chicken Cesar 1.99
Grilled chicken, parmesan cheese, lettuce, and cesar dressing
Classic 1.99
Grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise

BT Bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise 1.99
‘Vegetarian Choice of 3 vegetables 8.99

Spinach, lettuce, tomato, avocado, onions, bell peppers,
or cucumber



