## Fresh Salad 9.99

Choice of salad: Mixed greens, romaine lettuce, or spinach Create Your Own Salad - Choose 5 Vegetable To

Vegetable 1.50 extra Beets Beans Red onions Cranberry Broccoli Cucumbe Celery Tomatoes Corn Boiled eggs Cherry tomatoes Bell peppers Walnuts Raisins

Sunflower seeds

Cheese 2.00 extra Feta cheese Cheddar cheese Parmesan cheese

Vega Spic Tuna Chic Baka Whi Eggs

Avocado 2.00 extra

Meat 2.50 extra Ham Chicken Bacon Tuna Grilled chicken Breaded chicken Smoked turkey Turkey bacon



Choice of sauce: Mayonnaise, barbecue sauce tartar sauce, spicy mayonnaise, ketchup, or hot sauc

tartar baabb, opiby in	a y o i i i i	aloo, kotoliap, or liot c	duoo
Chicken wings	7.99	Beef empanada	3.99
Chicken tenders fingers	7.99	Chicken empanada	2.99
Onion rings	4.99	Spicy chicken wings	7.99
French fries	4.99	Chicken nuggets	5.99
Mozzarella sticks	4.99		
_		_	

# Homemade Burgers

serveu with French lines	
Hamburger	7.99
Lettuce, tomato, onions, and mayonnaise	
Cheeseburger	8.49
Lettuce, tomato, onions, cheese, and mayonnaise	
Double burger	9.99
Two beef patties, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, and pickles	
Double cheeseburger	10.99
Two beef patties, lettuce, tomato, onions, mayonnaise,	
pickles, and cheese	
Bacon cheeseburger	11.99
Bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onions, mayonnaise, and	pickles

# Salad Spread Choice of: bagel, roll, or sliced bread

etable tuna	8.99		Carlotte .
ce tuna	8.99		
a salad	8.99		
cken salad	8.99	7.11	3 /3/10/10
ed salmon salad	9.99	1	A STATE OF THE STA
ite fish spread	8.99		The state of
s salad <sup>°</sup>	6.49		TO THE REAL PROPERTY.
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	

# Cream Cheese Flovors

Coconii (	<i>)</i> , 0000	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	_
Butter	2.49	Olives	5.99
Butter and jelly	2.99	Jalapeño	5.99
Plain cream cheese	3.99	Herb and garlic	5.99
Cream cheese and jelly	4.29	Lox scallion	6.99
Peanut butter	3.99	Cinnamon raisin	5.99
Peanut butter and jelly	4.29	Strawberry	5.99
Vegetable	5.99	Tofu	5.49
Scallion	5.99	Vegetable tofu	5.99

# Cream cheese by weight

	1/4 Lb.	1/2 Lb.	1 Lb.
Butter	2.49	5.99	7.99
Plain cream cheese	3.49	7.99	8.99
Vegetable cream cheese	3.99	6.99	9.99
Scallion cream cheese	3.99	6.99	9.99
Olive cream cheese	3.99	6.99	9.99
Herb and garlic cream cheese	3.99	6.99	9.99
Jalapeños cream cheese	3.99	6.99	9.99
Tofu spread	3.99	4.49	8.49
Vegetable tofu	4.29	4.99	8.49
Lox spread cream cheese	4.49	5.99	9.99
Lox scallion cream cheese	4.49	5.99	9.99
Cinnamon raisin cream cheese	3.99	4.49	8.99
Strawberry cream cheese	3.99	4.49	8.49

# Spread solads by weight

Op teeter server			
	1/4 Lb.	1/2 Lb.	1 Lb.
Chicken salad	4.49	9.99	12.99
White fish	4.49	8.99	12.99
Plain tuna	4.49	8.99	11.99
Egg salad	3.99	7.99	9.99
Spice tuna	4.49	9.99	12.99
Vegetable tuna	4.49	9.99	12.99
Baked salmon salad	4.49	9.99	12.99
Nova lox slice	9.99	18.99	26.99



2.50 1.35 Mini bage 0.90 ONLY IN STORE!

Half dozen bagels 1 FREE \$7.99 / Dozen bagels + 2 free \$14.99



	Small	Large	U UU	Small	Large
Regular	1.49	2.49	Latte	2.75	3.50
Decaf	1.49	2.49	lced	3.00	3.75
Hazelnut	2.00	2.75	Hot cocoa	2.00	2.75
Cappuccino	2.75	3.75	Hot tea	1.49	2.49
Espresso	2.75	3.75			



Choice of milk, water, apple juice, or orange juice Small 5.50 Large 6.50

> Strawberry - Banana - Blueberry - Pineapple Mango - Peach Berries



Small 5.50 Medium 6.50 Large 7.50

> Orange – Grapefruit – Green apple – Carrots Beets - Pineapple - Ginger



# Menu 347-422-0534 347-422-0333

riverasbagelcafe.com

Minimum Order for Delivery \$12.00

## **WE DO CATERING FOR ALL OCCASIONS**



Monday To Saturday 6:00 AM - 6:00 PM 7:00 am - 4:00 PM

## 749 FLUSHING AVE. BROOKLYN, NY 11206

Tax not included. Prices subject to change



# Desayunos - Breakfast

Choice of Dagel, Slicea bread or roll	
Eggs and cheese	3.49
Bacon, eggs, and cheese	4.79
Sausage, eggs, and cheese	4.79
Turkey bacon, eggs, and cheese	4.89
Ham, eggs, and cheese	4.79
Hungry man: Eggs, sausage, bacon, ham, and cheese	9.99
Grilled cheese (Choice of cheese)	4.99
Burnitos Served with tots and avocado sauce	
Bacon, egg and cheddar	5.99
Sausage, egg and cheddar	5.99
Ham, egg and cheddar	5.99
Avocado, egg and cheddar	6.99
Bacon, sausage, egg and chedar	6.99
Smoked turkey, avocado, egg and cheddar	6.99

 $\mathbf{neal}\ 16\ \mathbf{Oz}$ . with cranberries, almonds, and raisins  $\mathbf{6.99}$ Add a Topping: Walnuts, Banana, Apple, Strawberry or Blueberry \$1.00

Bacon, turkey, avocado, egg and cheddar

Yogurt parfait 3.49

Fruit Salad Combo Platters 12.99

Eggs, turkey, bacon, avocado, and home fries free coffee Two eggs, sausage, bacon, and home fries

Two sunny side eggs, turkey, bacon, and home fries

Two eggs, ham, avocado, and home fries

2 slices of French toast, eggs, and sausage

3 eggs, avocado, home fries, and choice of ham or bacon

2 pancakes, over easy eggs, and bacon



# The Morning Breakfast

## 10.99 combo 1 coffee free

2 pancakes, 2 eggs any style, 1 choice of meat, and cheese

2 slices, 2 eggs any style, 1 choice of meat, and cheese

2 slices, 2 eggs any style, 1 choice of meat, and cheese Pancakes choice of: banana, blueberry, or strawberry 2 slices, 2 eggs any style, 1 choice of meat, and cheese

French toast

6.99

Waffles Muffins Croissant and apple turnover 6.99

6.99

6.99

Choices of: bagel, sliced bread, or roll with butter Greek omelette 5.99 Tomato, black olives, and feta cheese Spinach feta cheese omelette Vegetable omelette 8.49 6.49 Bell peppers, onions, and tomato 7.49 Mushroom, bell peppers, onions, and fresh jalapeños 7.49 Two meat choices: sausage, bacon, ham, turkey bacon or turkey Western omelette Ham, bell peppers, onions, and cheese 8.49



Bacon eggs cheese avocado toast	9.99
Avocado, bacon, eggs of choice, and cheese	
Everything avocado toast	6.99
Avocado, cream cheese, lemon, and everything se	eds
Salsa avocado toast	7.99
Avocado, tomato, cilantro, onions, bell peppers, a	nd lemon
Smoked salmon avocado toast	15.99
Avocado, lox slice, tomato, onions, capers, and cr	eam cheese
Caprice avocado toast	7.99
Avocado ,cherry tomatoes, lemon, fresh mozzarel	la, and radish
Simple avocado toast	6.99
Avocado spread, salt, black pepper, and lemon	

**Bagel Pizza** 5.99 Regular W/ Pepperoni 6.99 Quesadillas Served with french fries 10.99



# On a Roll , 1 free can soda

9.49 Breaded chicken, fresh jalapeño, Oaxaca cheese, avocado, lettuce, mayonnaise, tomato, and onions Grilled chicken, Oaxaca cheese, fresh jalapeño, onions, lettuce, and tomato 6.99 Spinach, tomato, tart sauce, onions, and cucumber 9.49 Beef or chicken, bell peppers, onions, and melted cheese 9.49 Bacon, fried chicken,Oaxaca cheese, lettuce, tomato, avocado, and chipotle mayo 7.49 **BLT** - Bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise Turkey ham Turkey ham, lettuce, and tomato 9.49

Pastrami Pastrami, swiss cheese, and deli mustard 9.49 am Ham, lettuce, and tomato 9.49 **Roast beef** Roast beef, lettuce, and tomato 9.49



Jack turkey	12.99
Salsalito turkey, fried onions, spinach, peppers, a	nd jack cheese
<b>Italian</b>	12.99
Grilled chicken, roasted peppers, mozzarella, lettu	ice, and tomato
Cubano	12.99
Roasted pork, swiss cheese, spinach, and pickles	
Brooklyn bridge	13.99
Roasted beef, muenster cheese, onions, and toma	to
Manhattan	13.99
Spicy pastrami, cheddar cheese, spinach, tomato, and	l spicy mustard
New York	12.99

Ham, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, and chipotle mayonnaise

Wraps	
Mexican	12.99
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, beans, fresh jalapeños, and avocado	
Burrito	12.99
Rice, beans, roasted beef, lettuce, tomato, melted cheese	and cor
American	12.99
Roasted beef, american cheese, spinach, and tomatoes	
The Combo	12.99
Oven gold turkey, ham, lettuce, tomato, honey mustard, and cheddar cheese	
Sweet turkey	12.99
Maple turkey, honey mustard, swiss cheese, lettuce, and ton	natoes
Tuna melt	12.99
Tuna, American cheese or swiss cheese, spinach, and tom	ato
Turkey Club	12.99
Oven gold turkey, bacon, cheddar cheese, spinach, tomato and mayonnaise	),
Chicken Cesar	11.99

Grilled chicken, parmesan cheese, lettuce, and cesar dressing

11.99

8.99

Grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise

Spinach, lettuce, tomato, avocado, onions, bell peppers,

**BLT** Bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise

<mark>tarian</mark> Choice of 3 vegetables

or cucumber